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2024 John Shrum Chris Greene Lake Swim - 6/1/2024

Chris Greene Lake, Sanction #: 124W001

Charlottesville, VA

Meet Program

Event  1   Mixed 18-104 1 Mile Open Water

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Wave   1 of 7   Finals
Terrapin Masters-10 19:16.29W3361 Courtney Randolph1

Virginia Masters-12 19:46.00M5996 George Sushkoff2

Cavalier Masters-12 22:00.00W739 Shirley Loftus-Charley3

Cavalier Masters-12 22:30.55W553 Lisa Bond4

Virginia Masters-12 22:40.00W6297 Val Van Horn Pate5

Cavalier Masters-12 22:46.00W347 Amanda Henkler6

Virginia Masters-12 23:00.00W6392 Patricia Miller7

Cavalier Masters-12 24:00.00M4513 Tyler Sande8

Virginia Masters-12 24:04.44W6289 Debbie Jaeger9

Virginia Masters-12 24:06.00M5384 James Daly10

Wave   2 of 7   Finals
Cavalier Masters-12 24:21.01M5611 Edward Mills1

One Event 24:38.00W2756 Genevieve Weaver2

SwimRVA Hammerhe-12 25:00.00W3360 Deanna Gulick3

Virginia Masters-12 25:00.00M5986 Kevin Franceschini4

Sentara Rmh Well-12 25:00.00W59101 Emily Sherrill5

Greenville Splas-55 25:47.00W3816 Grace Schwartz6

UC12 27:00.00M3676 William Polson7

Central Chesapea-9 27:00.00W4457 Mary Smith8

UC12 28:00.00W3365 Brenda Battani9

Virginia Masters-12 28:00.00M7793 John Post10

Wave   3 of 7   Finals
Virginia Masters-12 28:30.00M6798 John Vivadelli1

Cavalier Masters-12 28:30.00W504 Tara Boyd2

UC12 29:00.00M6464 Edmund Acevedo3

UC12 30:00.00W4873 Shannon McGrath4

One Event 30:00.00W4131 Marisa Day5

Sentara Rmh Well-12 30:00.00M26102 Justin Sherrill6

Reston Masters S-10 30:00.00M7559 Laurence Paulson7

One Event 30:00.00W1925 Melissa Alms8

One Event 30:00.00M3743 Kevin Lonabaugh9

Cavalier Masters-12 30:00.00W348 Jennifer Lauer10

Wave   4 of 7   Finals
One Event 30:00.00W5047 Kim Parker1

One Event 30:00.00W1924 Alexis Alms2

One Event 30:00.00W4229 Cheryl Councill3

One Event 30:30.00W4342 Mary Caton Lingold4

UC12 30:43.00M4367 William Craddock5

One Event 31:00.00W5041 Susan Kohler6

One Event 31:28.00W4233 Aimee Duffy7

Csp Tideriders M-22 32:00.00M7314 Patrick Deaton8

One Event 32:00.00W3749 Elizabeth Peterson9

Cavalier Masters-12 32:00.00W3312 Sarah Rinsma10

Wave   5 of 7   Finals
One Event 32:00.00M7323 Steven C Akers Akers1

UC12 33:00.00W4066 Molly Brannan2

Potomac Marlin M-10 33:00.00W4158 Jennifer McGough3

One Event 34:00.00M4439 John Hurley4

Montgomery Ancie-10 34:00.00M671 David Friedland5

Virginia Masters-12 35:00.00W5587 Daisie Grenfell6

One Event 35:00.00W3946 Meredith Newcomb7

Cavalier Masters-12 35:00.00W552 Andrea Alms8

One Event 35:00.00M5536 Paul Hahn9

Sentara Rmh Well-12 35:00.00W54100 Elizabeth Brown10

Wave   6 of 7   Finals
Wave One Open Wa-10 35:30.00W4499 Jennifer Sweeder1

UC10 37:52.02M6462 Alan Bornbusch2

One Event 38:00.00M5132 Brian Diefenderfer3

UC12 38:30.30W3577 Rachel Rodney Peterson4

DC Water Wizards-10 39:00.00W6215 Cynthia Johnson5

One Event 39:39.25W2752 Anna Rueden6

One Event 40:00.00M5645 Skyler McCurley7

Virginia Masters-12 40:00.00W5795 Micaela Shaughnessy8

Virginia Blue Ri-12 40:00.00W6482 Kathy Pride9

UC10 45:00.00M4563 Daniel Richardson10

Wave   7 of 7   Finals
Virginia Masters-12 45:00.00W7085 Sarah Dunstan1

UC12 45:00.00W5875 Linda Passaretti2

UC12 45:00.00W6372 Teresa Lyons3

One Event 45:00.00W3637 Eleanor Horner4

North Carolina M-13 45:00.00M3521 Felipe Aguayo5

One Event 45:00.00M7848 John Pendleton6

One Event 48:00.00W7553 Ellen Shrum7

One Event 50:00.00W2655 Mckayl Turner8

UC12 50:00.00W5771 Mary Landrum9

North Carolina M-13 55:00.00W6322 Jaye Meyer10
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2024 John Shrum Chris Greene Lake Swim - 6/1/2024

Chris Greene Lake, Sanction #: 124W001

Charlottesville, VA

Meet Program

Event  2   Mixed 18-104 2 Mile Open Water

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Wave   1 of 5   Finals
UC12 16:45.00M3268 Anton Janezich1

UC12 19:44.00M5969 Rob Jones2

Virginia Masters-12 19:46.00M5996 George Sushkoff3

Virginia Masters-12 20:00.00M5290 Michael Maxey4

Cavalier Masters-12 20:20.00M5410 Bruce MacDonald5

Cavalier Masters-12 22:00.00W739 Shirley Loftus-Charley6

Virginia Masters-12 22:30.00W6088 Charlotte Hollings7

Cavalier Masters-12 22:30.55W553 Lisa Bond8

Virginia Masters-12 22:40.00W6297 Val Van Horn Pate9

Virginia Masters-12 24:00.00M6694 Mitch Saks10

Wave   2 of 5   Finals
Cavalier Masters-12 24:00.00M586 Roger Hahn1

UC12 24:00.00M5179 Tim Walkawicz2

Virginia Masters-12 25:00.00M6691 Jim McFarland3

One Event 25:00.00W5835 Kate Ericsson4

One Event 25:00.00W2127 Morgan Breza5

One Event 25:00.00M5728 Paul Breza6

Virginia Blue Ri-12 26:00.00M6681 Howard Pride7

Lane 4 Swimming-10 26:08.00M5218 Patrick Baker8

One Event 27:00.00M5534 Stephen Ellis9

UC12 27:20.00M3676 William Polson10

Wave   3 of 5   Finals
One Event 27:30.00W2051 Norah Rothman1

Lane 4 Swimming-10 27:30.00W4519 Ginny Ann Glasgow2

Lane 4 Swimming-10 27:30.00W5120 Anne Rothman3

UC12 28:00.00W3365 Brenda Battani4

Cavalier Masters-12 28:30.00W504 Tara Boyd5

Cavalier Masters-12 28:30.00W475 Angela Ciolfi6

UC12 29:00.00M6464 Edmund Acevedo7

One Event 30:00.00W5047 Kim Parker8

Reston Masters S-10 30:00.00M7559 Laurence Paulson9

Virginia Masters-12 30:00.00W6183 Susan Bell10

Wave   4 of 5   Finals
UC12 30:43.00M4367 William Craddock1

UC21 31:00.00M7580 James Cavallo2

One Event 32:00.00W6250 Amy Robbins3

UC12 33:00.00M7470 Raymond Kannapell4

One Event 33:00.00W6226 Shannon Barras5

One Event 34:00.00M4439 John Hurley6

KC Masters Swimm-12 34:00.00W5517 Melissa Outhous7

UC12 35:00.00M6778 Andrew Rudin8

Sentara Rmh Well-12 35:00.00W54100 Elizabeth Brown9

Wave One Open Wa-10 35:30.00W4499 Jennifer Sweeder10

Wave   5 Finals (#2 Mixed 18-104 2 Mile Open Water)
One Event 36:36.00W5240 Melissa Kendall1

UC12 40:00.00M5574 John Nolan2

One Event 40:00.00M5744 Todd Mackert3

Virginia Masters-12 40:00.00W5795 Micaela Shaughnessy4

One Event 40:00.00M7538 Damien Howell5

One Event 44:00.00W4054 Angelique Sklavounos6

One Event 50:00.00W2655 Mckayl Turner7

One Event 55:45.00M5730 Lawrence Dail8


